
      JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA
Results for III B.Tech I semester (R13/R10) Supplementary Examinations Nov 2020   

College name: VASIREDDY VENKATADRI INST. OF TECHNOLOGY, NUMBURU, GUNTUR:BQ

             -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                          
                                                          

Htno Subcode Subname Internal External CREDITS

12BQ1A0238 R31022 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENT 15 0 0

12BQ1A0238 R31025 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 6 -1 0

12BQ1A0264 R31025 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 10 -1 0

12BQ1A0273 R31023 POWER SYSTEMS-II 14 20 0

12BQ1A0291 R31021 COMPLEX VARIABLEDS AND STATISTICAL METHO 17 34 4

12BQ1A0291 R31026 LINEAR & DIGITAL IC APPLICATION 20 11 0

12BQ1A1204 R31054 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 14 -1 0

13BQ1A0258 RT31026 LINEAR & DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 10 33 3

13BQ1A0266 RT31021 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS 10 -1 0

13BQ1A0266 RT31023 POWER SYSTEMS-II 16 -1 0

13BQ1A0266 RT31024 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 21 -1 0

13BQ1A0355 RT31035 THERMAL ENGINEERING-II 17 0 0

13BQ1A0357 RT31035 THERMAL ENGINEERING-II 17 0 0

13BQ1A05B6 RT31055 OPERATING SYSTEMS 12 -1 0

13BQ5A0218 R31025 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 14 16 0

14BQ1A01B0 RT31011 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-I 5 15 0

14BQ1A01B0 RT31013 DESIGN AND DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRET 16 28 3

14BQ1A0234 RT31025 POWER ELECTRONICS 19 22 0

14BQ1A0250 RT31021 ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS 19 6 0

14BQ1A0250 RT31024 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 16 9 0

14BQ1A0285 RT31023 POWER SYSTEMS-II 20 25 3

14BQ1A0285 RT31024 ELECTRICAL MACHINES-III 16 33 3

14BQ1A0285 RT31025 POWER ELECTRONICS 21 29 3

14BQ1A0285 RT31026 LINEAR & DIGITAL IC APPLICATIONS 16 8 0

14BQ1A0307 RT31035 THERMAL ENGINEERING-II 29 17 0

14BQ1A0324 RT31035 THERMAL ENGINEERING-II 18 11 0

14BQ1A03B3 RT31033 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-I 16 -1 0

14BQ1A03B3 RT31035 THERMAL ENGINEERING-II 20 -1 0

14BQ1A0479 RT31041 PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS 12 28 3

14BQ1A0479 RT31042 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT APPLICATIONS 11 10 0

14BQ1A04D2 RT31041 PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS 19 34 3

14BQ1A04G8 RT31041 PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS 24 -1 0

14BQ1A04G8 RT31043 CONTROL SYSTEMS 16 -1 0

14BQ1A04G8 RT31045 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 20 -1 0

14BQ1A0556 RT31052 DATA COMMUNICATION 10 -1 0

14BQ1A0556 RT31055 OPERATING SYSTEMS 16 -1 0

14BQ1A05A0 RT31051 COMPILER DESIGN 18 29 3

14BQ1A05A0 RT31052 DATA COMMUNICATION 19 30 3

14BQ1A05A0 RT31053 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 25 38 3

14BQ1A05F8 RT31052 DATA COMMUNICATION 24 18 0

14BQ1A05F8 RT31053 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 25 20 0

14BQ1A1202 RT31054 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 24 -1 0

14BQ1A1202 RT31123 ADVANCED JAVA 17 -1 0

15BQ1A0166 RT31011 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-I 24 6 0

15BQ1A01B1 RT31015 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING-I 11 42 3



 
**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 06-01-2021 ]
                                                          
** Note:** 

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject. 
                                                          

 
                                                          

Htno Subcode Subname Internal External CREDITS

15BQ1A0306 RT31031 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 10 8 0

15BQ1A0306 RT31034 INSTRUMENTATION & CONTROL SYSTEMS 21 31 3

15BQ1A0306 RT31035 THERMAL ENGINEERING-II 11 12 0

15BQ1A0306 RT31036 METROLOGY 16 25 3

15BQ1A0317 RT31035 THERMAL ENGINEERING-II 17 0 0

15BQ1A0318 RT31031 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 17 0 0

15BQ1A0318 RT31035 THERMAL ENGINEERING-II 18 10 0

15BQ1A0362 RT31031 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 18 19 0

15BQ1A0372 RT31035 THERMAL ENGINEERING-II 20 16 0

15BQ1A0373 RT31031 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 19 -1 0

15BQ1A0390 RT31031 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 16 13 0

15BQ1A0390 RT31033 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-I 18 23 0

15BQ1A0390 RT31035 THERMAL ENGINEERING-II 16 17 0

15BQ1A0390 RT31036 METROLOGY 16 24 3

15BQ1A0406 RT31041 PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS 18 28 3

15BQ1A0432 RT31043 CONTROL SYSTEMS 20 -1 0

15BQ1A0432 RT31044 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN & DICA 25 -1 0

15BQ1A0432 RT31045 ANTENNAS AND WAVE PROPAGATION 20 -1 0

15BQ1A04C4 RT31016 IPR & PATENTS 21 28 2

15BQ1A04C4 RT31041 PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS 21 17 0

15BQ1A04C4 RT31044 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN & DICA 19 9 0

15BQ1A04C4 RT31047 PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS LAB 12 -1 0

15BQ1A04C4 RT31048 LICA LAB 12 -1 0

15BQ1A04C4 RT31049 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN & DICA LAB 12 -1 0

15BQ1A04D2 RT31041 PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS 28 19 0

15BQ1A04D2 RT31044 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN & DICA 22 14 0

15BQ1A0581 RT31051 COMPILER DESIGN 19 33 3

15BQ1A0581 RT31054 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 17 30 3

15BQ1A05B3 RT31051 COMPILER DESIGN 24 28 3

15BQ1A05B3 RT31052 DATA COMMUNICATION 21 12 0

15BQ1A05B3 RT31053 PRINCIPLES OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 17 32 3

15BQ1A05B3 RT31055 OPERATING SYSTEMS 18 30 3

15BQ1A05J2 RT31052 DATA COMMUNICATION 14 22 0

15BQ5A0416 RT31041 PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS 20 -1 0

15BQ5A0416 RT31042 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT APPLICATIONS 18 11 0

16BQ5A0217 RT31023 POWER SYSTEMS-II 5 28 0

16BQ5A0320 RT31031 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY 16 -1 0

16BQ5A0320 RT31033 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-I 16 -1 0



 

               Date:31.12.2020                                                                Controller of Examinations 


